
LEADERSHIP & SALES SUPPORT

SCOTT WILLETT 
SVP of Sales Americas
757.756.3773
scott.willett@boxlight.com 

LUANNE ROPP 
Implementation Specialist
& National Partner Support
540.820.5533 
luanne.ropp@boxlight.com 

LENA KLINE
VP of Business Development
& National Accounts
540.421.0618 
lena.kline@boxlight.com 

SUNSHINE NANCE
SVP Global Marketing 
360.464.2119 x 254
sunshine.nance@boxlight.com 

KRISTA WALKER-KIER
Innovation & Development 
Director EOS Education
480.694.7712
krista.walker@boxlight.com

BRAYDON MORENO
STEM Sales Director
916.238.6019
braydon.moreno@boxlight.com

KARLEEN VAUGHN, ED.S. 
Innovation Studio 
678.367.0809 x 211
karleen.vaughn@boxlight.com

FARAH IHSAN
Team North & NY
703.609.1936
farah.ihsan@boxlight.com

AMY OELSCHLAGER
Team West 
303.514.0926
amy.oelschlager@boxlight.com

EDUCATION CONSULTANTS

MARK JONES
VP of Sales at FrontRow 
707.658.4909
mark.jones@boxlight.com 

JACK WILLSON
VP of Corporate Sales and
Bluum Channel Manager
(IN, OH, MI, IA)
07795.504.111
jack.willson@boxlight.com 

EMILY TURK
Team Central 
618.407.3488
emily.turk@boxlight.com

URSULA WINGO  
National Channel Sales 
Support Representative
678.367.0809 x 238
ursula.wingo@boxlight.com



Stephanie Robinson
TX, OK, AR
346.406.9996
stephanie.robinson@clevertouch.com

US SALES TEAM

Inside Sales West
Marco Ruano
678.367.0809 x 670
marco.ruano@boxlight.com

 

WA

OR

CA

TX

NV
UT

CO

AZ
NM

ID

MT

WY

OK

KS

ND

SD

NE

AK

HI

MN

IA

MO

LA

AR

IL

WI

FL

GAALMS

SC

NC
TN

KY

MI

IN
OH

PA

ME

CT

VT

NH
NY

WV
VA

DE
NJ

MA
RI

NYC

Ricardo Pena
RVP Latin America
+52.55.9198.0297
ricardo.pena@boxlight.com 

Austin Kincannon
AR, OK, TX (FrontRow Only)
832.262.5764
austin.kincannon@boxlight.com   

 

REGION VP
Bobby Clark
832.695.8599
bobby.clark@boxlight.com

Don Schroeder  
IA, IL, KS, MN, MO, ND, NE, 
SD, WI  (FrontRow Only)
216.233.7546
don.schroeder@boxlight.com

Scott Vandenberg
General Manager, Canada
416.801.3664
scott.vandenberg@boxlight.com 
 

Inside Sales Central
Lucia Pereira
678.367.0809 x 691
lucia.pereira@boxlight.com

Jim McHarg
NY & NJ
732.977.6831
jim.mcharg@boxlight.com

 

REGION VP
Barry Sunder
KY, IN, MI, OH, PA (Western), WV
DC, DE, MD, PA (Eastern), VA
724.787.5310
barry.sunder@boxlight.com

REGION VP
Eric Scheibeler
570.772.8117
eric.scheibeler@boxlight.com

Jillian Dale
317.699.0645
jillian.dale@boxlight.com

Michael Mckean
Regional Sales Manager, 
Eastern Canada
ON, QC, NB, NS, NL, PE
289.927.0823
michael.mckean@boxlight.com 

Melissa Reister
CO, UT, NM, WA
303.718.0589
melissa.reister@boxlight.com

Adam Wisot
HI, NV, Northern CA
408.824.0897
adam.wisot@boxlight.com 

REGION VP
Clint Knudsen
801.602.1168
clint.knudsen@boxlight.com

Du�y Delgado
AK, OR, ID, WY, MT, WA
253.468.0724
du�y.delgado@boxlight.com    

Bryson Bregen
Southern CA, AZ
442.222.0915
bryson.bregen@boxlight.com
*Includes LAUSD/LACOE 

Katie Smith
TX, MS, LA
713.894.3802
katie.smith@boxlight.com 

Victor Gag
IA, IL, KS, MN, MO, ND, NE, SD, WI
612.819.8421
victor.gag@boxlight.com   

Brittany Burden
FL, AL, TN
772.588.4899
brittany.burden@boxlight.com 

REGION VP
Chris Powell
864.351.8724
chris.powell@boxlight.com

Travis Bloomfield
GA, NC, SC
815.900.1923
travis.bloomfield@boxlight.com 

Daniel Morris
Corporate Sales West and
Channel Manager DPI
798.359.2148
daniel.morris@clevertouch.com

Darren Brown
Corporate Sales East
678.367.0809
darren.brown@boxlight.com

Sales Team West Sales Team Central

Sales Team North

Sales Team New York

Sales Team South

STEM SALES EAST COAST

ENTERPRISE SALES

LATIN AMERICA & CANADA

INSIDE SALES

Laura James
Regional Sales Manager
BC, AB, SK, MB, NT, NU, YT
604.753.8285
laura.james@boxlight.com 
 


